
Quartet Finals RMD Fall 2025 Quartet Pattern B

9/25/2025

QUARTET FINALS (Top-10 + OOD)

OA Event Enter Warmup Room Warmup Room To Back Stage On Stage Interval Off Stage

Saturday 9/27 4:30 PM #REF!
Warmup Time: 25 Backstage Time 8

Presenter - 4:30 PM 5 4:35 PM
M1 4:02 PM Quartet 1 4:27 PM 4:35 PM 12 4:47 PM

1 4:14 PM Quartet 2 4:39 PM 4:47 PM 9 4:56 PM
2 4:23 PM Quartet 3 4:48 PM 4:56 PM 8 5:04 PM
3 4:31 PM Quartet 1 4:56 PM 5:04 PM 9 5:13 PM
4 4:40 PM Quartet 2 5:05 PM 5:13 PM 8 5:21 PM
5 4:48 PM Quartet 3 5:13 PM 5:21 PM 9 5:30 PM
6 4:57 PM Quartet 1 5:22 PM 5:30 PM 8 5:38 PM
7 5:05 PM Quartet 2 5:30 PM 5:38 PM 9 5:47 PM
8 5:14 PM Quartet 3 5:39 PM 5:47 PM 8 5:55 PM
9 5:22 PM Quartet 1 5:47 PM 5:55 PM 9 6:04 PM

10 5:31 PM Quartet 2 5:56 PM 6:04 PM 8 6:12 PM
11 5:39 PM Quartet 3 6:04 PM 6:12 PM 9 6:21 PM
12 5:48 PM Quartet 1 6:13 PM 6:21 PM 8 6:29 PM

Hall of Fame 6:46 PM 5 6:51 PM
Marco Gonzalez Award 6:51 PM 5 6:56 PM
Shoot The Moon 6:23 PM Quartet 2 6:48 PM 6:56 PM 10 7:06 PM
ADM Announcements 7:06 PM 8 7:14 PM
District Champs' Acceptance 6:29 PM 5 6:34 PM

Quartet 1 Room 201 Quartet 3 Room 203
Quartet 2 Room 202


